
Orienta Verão 2021 - CAMBO
Itanagra - Ba 30.1.2022

Associação Caatinga Trekkers

Cleberson Pereira Paiva
CALANGOS DO SERTÃO
Course : H Júnior A
Distance : 3600m
Time : 0:47:51 (13'17"/km)

4/5 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Gabriel Alves De Sá 0:40:24
2. Alvaro Vinicius Marques Alves 0:41:25
3. Ethan Bixente Arthur Colin 0:45:48

1. 59 00:03:27 470m 7'20"/km
2. 37 00:02:35 00:06:02 354m 7'18"/km
3. 54 00:03:17 00:09:19 380m 8'38"/km
4. 60 00:03:37 00:12:56 269m 13'27"/km
5. 33 00:02:31 00:15:27 112m 22'28"/km
6. 49 00:03:41 00:19:08 293m 12'34"/km
7. 52 00:06:47 00:25:55 619m 10'58"/km
8. 53 00:03:16 00:29:11 125m 26'08"/km
9. 40 00:04:25 00:33:36 152m 29'03"/km

10. 57 00:06:43 00:40:19 199m 33'45"/km
11. 34 00:01:07 00:41:26 70m 15'57"/km
12. 48 00:04:11 00:45:37 291m 14'23"/km
13. 100 00:01:53 00:47:30 206m 9'09"/km
14. 999 00:00:21 00:47:51 77m 4'33"/km
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